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High Power Components

PM components

PBCS 1550nm 2x2

PMFC 1064nm 1x2

PMVOA 1064-1550nm

MILP 1310nm 1550nm
PMCWDM 1270nm~1611nm
ILP 850nm

PMC 1310nm~1550nm
PMFCM 1310nm~1550nm 1x4 1x8
PMFCM 1064nm 1x4 1x8
Twin PM Isolator

Mini PM Filter Coupler

Mini In-line Faraday Rotator
Mini PM Tap Isolator

Mini In-line Polarizer

Mini PM Faraday Mirror

Mini PM Isolator WDM Hybrid
PMC 1064nm

PMFC 1310nm~1550nm 1x2 2x2
PMFC 1064nm 2x2
PMDWDM 100GHz 200GHz
PMCIR 1310nm~1550nm 2x2
PMCIR 1310nm~1550nm 1x2
PMCIR 1064nm 1x2

PMOFM 1310nm~1550nm
PBCS 1310nm~1550nm 2x2
PBCS 1310nm~1550nm 1x2
PBCS 1064nm 2x2

IPBCS 1310nm~1550nm
PBCS 1064nm 1x2

PMFM 1064nm

PMCIR 1064nm 2x2
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1064nm Polarization Maintaining Optical Fiber Mirror

Features Applications

Low Insertion Loss Fiber Optics Lasers

High Return Loss Fiber Sensors

High Reliability & Stability Coherent Detecting

Specifications

Parameters Unit Values
Center Wavelength nm 1064
Operating Wavelength Range nm +30
Typ. Insertion Loss dB 04
Max. Insertion Loss dB 08
Min. Extinction Ratio dB 22
Max.Optical Power m 300
Max. Tensile Load N 5
Fiber Type PM 980 Panda Fiber
Operating Temperature o -5 to +70
Storage Temperature ¢ -40 to +85

“Above specifications are for device without connector.
*For devices with connectors, IL will be 0.3dB highe and ER will be 2dB lower.

Package Dimensions

Ordering Infarmation

PMOFM- (1) 1-(2-3-0)

(101 Wavelength 21 Fiber Jacket

06 - 1084nm B - 250um Bare Fiber

S5 - Specify L - 900um Loose Tube
C - 3mm Cable
S - Specify

(2): Connector Type

1-FCUPC {1): Fibre Length

2 - FC/APC 1-1.0m

3-SC/UPC S - Specify

4 - SC/IAPC

N - None

S - Specify
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PMFM 1310nm~1550nm
PMFWDM 3155 4855 5155
PMFWDM 1550 Pass 980 Refle
PMFWDM 9806

PMI 1064nm

PMI 1310nm~1550nm
IPBCS 1064nm

PMOFM 1064nm

PMP 980nm~1550nm
PMTAPI 1310~1590nm
PMTIWDM 1530~1565nm
PMIWDM 1530~1565nm
ILP 1310nm~1550nm

ILF 1310nm~1550nm

ILP 1064nm

2um Components
Isolators

Circulators

Couplers

Hybrid Components

MM Fiber Components
Filter Base Components

Others
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